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MISSISSIPPI 
 
CLAYSUSA 
MADISON, MS 
10/13/2018 
CLAYS USA 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: CLAYS USA 
11 Attended 
CH E J CAVALIER 48 
CH KAL J WILSON 48 
M1 LYNN A USIE 41 
M2 KITT BRYANT 38 
B1 RAY GIVAN 43 
C1 GREG B SMITH 47 
C1 NOAH SMITH 47 
C3 JAMES W PITTMAN - JR 38 
D1 BILL I CROSSWHITE 42 
D2 MICHAEL BLAND 39 
E1 JAMES STEVENSON 41 
SJCH KAL J WILSON 48 
SJRU NOAH SMITH 47 
VTCH E J CAVALIER 48 
VTRU BILL I CROSSWHITE 42 
VT3 JAMES STEVENSON 41 
SVCH JAMES W PITTMAN - JR 38 
SVCH KITT BRYANT 38 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 4: CLAYS USA 
1 Attended 
B1 BRYAN JONES 39 
SVCH BRYAN JONES 39 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CLAYS USA 
33 Attended 
CH STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 97 
M1 CHUCK BOYER 96 
M1 E J CAVALIER 96 
AA1 JEFF S SAIK 95 
A1 BILL D MARTIN 91 
A2 JOHN WADE 90 
B1 JOSEPH L WILSON 86 
C1 JUSTIN FOSTER 94 
C2 GARRETT E SAIK 90 
D1 ROGER C DAVIS 92 
D2 BILL I CROSSWHITE 83 
E1 WALKER MILNER 87 
SJCH GARRETT E SAIK 90 
SJRU NOAH SMITH 89 
SJ3 KAL J WILSON 87 
JRCH WALKER MILNER 87 
JRRU LOGAN B SMITH 73 
VTCH CHUCK BOYER 96 
VTCH E J CAVALIER 96 
VT3 FRANK LOVELL 91 
SVCH BILL D MARTIN 91 
SVRU JOHN WADE 90 
SV3 KITT BRYANT 86 
SSCH JIMMY F GREEN 67 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: CLAYS USA 
29 Attended 
CH STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 50 
M1 KAL J WILSON 46 
M2 RICHARD A PRICE 45 
M3 E J CAVALIER 44 
M4 LYNN A USIE 41 
A1 JONATHAN H STILL 44 
A2 BILL D MARTIN 43 
A3 BENNY LAWRENCE 38 
A3 JOHN WADE 38 
B1 BRYAN JONES 36 

B1 RAY GIVAN 36 
B3 JOSEPH L WILSON 31 
C1 GARRETT E SAIK 42 
C2 GREG B SMITH 41 
C3 BOBBY BRISTER 40 
D1 ROGER C DAVIS 40 
D2 BILL I CROSSWHITE 37 
D2 MICHAEL BLAND 37 
E1 WALKER MILNER 41 
E2 JAMES STEVENSON 35 
SJCH KAL J WILSON 46 
SJRU GARRETT E SAIK 42 
SJ3 NOAH SMITH 31 
JRCH WALKER MILNER 41 
VTCH RICHARD A PRICE 45 
VTRU E J CAVALIER 44 
VT3 BENNY LAWRENCE 38 
SVCH BILL D MARTIN 43 
SVRU JOHN WADE 38 
SV3 KITT BRYANT 37 
SSCH JIMMY F GREEN 33 
 


